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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, November 16th 2021

$100 - $150

$150 - $200

8 Inlaid mahogany shaped front sideboard, 3'h x 6'4"l.
$100 - $150

3 Pair of Roseville Freesia 134-9 Vases, 9 1/4" high,
rim chipped.

9 Cecil Aldin Coloured Print, 14" x 24", "Hunt Scene".
$50 - $70

$80 - $120

10 Sampson Matthews Tom Thomson Print, 21 1/2" x
19", hole / scratches noted.

$50 - $60

1

11 Pair of Victorian Walnut Side Chairs, 34" high.
$60 - $100

4 Royal Doulton Figurine "Drummer Boy".

12 4 Royal Doulton Figurines: Elaine/ Victoria/ Sara/
Tootles.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

13 Electric Mining Lamp, #114, 9 3/4" high.
$50 - $60

Model Ship "Norske Love 1765", 42" length.

14 Chinese Blue & White Dish, Kangxi mark,
damaged, 10 1/2" diameter.

$60 - $100

2

5

15 3 Royal Doulton Figurines: "Skater", "Christmas
Morning", "Christmas Trees".

$60 - $100

Royal Doulton John Barleycorn Character Jug.

16 Pair of Reproduction Cambrian Brass Miners
Lamps & a 19th C. Miners Lamp 10 1/4" & 7 1/4"
high.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Pair of Vintage Alabaster Urn Form Table Lamps, TH
30 1/2" & 31 1/2".

17 Mainline Railways "4-6-0 Rebuilt Scot Class"
Locomotive.

$60 - $100
18 Wrenn oo/ho Locomotive: "W2222/ 4-6-0 Castle/

GWR".
$60 - $100

6 Royal Doulton Figurine "The Captain".

19 Moorcroft Pottery "Finches" Dish, 14" diameter.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

20 Murano Glass Duck Figure, 13 5/8" high.
$50 - $75

$100 - $200

21 Hornby Railways "LMS Class 4P 4-4-0 Compound"
Locomotive.

$60 - $100

7 2 RCAF Lithophane Steins,circa 1960, 9 1/2" high.

$50 - $100

29 Vintage Cased Barograph, 11 1/8" wide.
$100 - $200

24 Model Ship "The Isabella", 31" length.

30 Oak Arts & Crafts Hallstand.
$150 - $250

$100 - $200

31 Vintage Asti Lithograph of a Beauty, 21 3/4" x 16".
$50 - $100

22

32 Cecil Aldin Coloured Print, 15" x 24", "The Chess
Match".

$70 - $90

25 Canadiana Pine Style Small Cupboard, 39" high.

33 Seltzer Bottle.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

34 Soho Pottery Ltd. Pitcher/ Basin (16" diameter)/
Chamber Pot, crazing noted.

$50 - $60

Framed Print, #47/200, after Dali, 21" x 26", "Music
Tune".

35 English Oak 4 Drawer Chest, 36" wide.
$150 - $250

23

26

36 Pagoda Palace Wall Lamp & a Large Pagoda
Hanging Light, Plastic, 15" & 26" high.

$50 - $60

Limited Edition Print signed Keith Hiscock, 257/750,
12 1/2" x 22 1/2", "Good Friday".

37 Barometer with Whaling Ship Provenance, 8 3/4"
diameter.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Pastel in the Manner of Chandler, 7 1/2 x 19 1/4"
"Misty Roadway"

38 Antique Maple Sap Bucket, 15" high.
$50 - $70

39 Bus Fare Box, 40" high.
$60 - $100

27 Vintage Photograph "Evening" by WSL McPhee,
1939, 10" x 8", as found.

40 Collection of 4 Vintage Tonka Excavators /
Construction Vehicles.

$750 - $950

$50 - $60

41 Model Ship "The Lynx", 35 1/2" length.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

42 English Oak Draw Leaf Table & 6 Chairs, 59" wide
extended.

$200 - $400

28 Model Ship "The Phantom", 13 3/4" length.

43 1920's Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture, 15 3/8"
diameter.

$60 - $100

$50 - $70



$50 - $75

51 Lot of Depression Glass (15 pieces).
$50 - $60

46 Inventive Brass Table Lamp, 33" high.

52 Oak Corner Cupboard with Leaded Glass Door.
$50 - $100

$75 - $100

53 Vintage 1920's Brass Dual Arm Light Fixture with
Shade, approx. 32" .

$50 - $60

44

54 "Fancy Hero No.112" Wood Stove with Various
Fittings, 29 1/2", 1 loose leg.

$50 - $150

47 Model Ship "The Half Moon", 21 1/2" length.

55 Vintage Commercial Scale "Style No. 144", 30 3/4"
high, restored.

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

56 3 Pairs of Snowshoes, 35" - 46" length.
$150 - $200

Pair of Vintage Snow Shoes, 38" length.

57 Vintage Hudson Bay Co. Embroidered Parka, size
M. dated 1968.

$60 - $100

45

48

58 3 Pyrex Graduated Amethyst Mixing Bowls, 7"-10"
diameter.

$50 - $60

Canadiana Washstand, 28" high,

59 Wood Crate of Vintage & 19th Century Shoe Lasts,
13 7/8" wide.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

High Back Glass Ball & Claw Foot Organ Stool, 36"
high.

60 Lot of Bachmann HO Gauge CN/CP Locomotives &
Cars.

$50 - $100
61 Multi Coloured Chalk Painted Chest, 37 1/2".

$50 - $100

49 White Painted Neoclassical Urn, 17" high.

62 Dremel M.F.G. Co. Electric Shoe Polisher.
$50 - $60

$70 - $100

63 Collection of Peach/ Pink/ Amber Glasswares:
Sorbet/ Liqueur Set/ Dishes.

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

64 Stepped Walnut Desk with Incurvate Features.
$100 - $200

50 Cast Metal "Horse" Sculpture ( ears damaged)
signed Bayre 1886, 9 3/4".

65 Set of 4 Late 19th Century Walnut Cane Back
Chair.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

73 Oil on Board signed Spicer 1971, 15 1/2" x 19 1/2",
"Montreal Snow Scene".

$50 - $100

68 Gingerbread Mantle Clock, 21 7/8" high.

74 Hall & Walker Coal Merchants (Wellington
Collieries) 1903 receipt.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

75 2 Steuben Crystal Dolphins, signed, 1 with irregular
Snout, 5 3/4" & 6 1/4" length.

$50 - $60

66

76 Group of Sterling Silver Souvenir Spoons
approximately 4" length.

$50 - $60

69 Small Oak 3 Drawer File Cabinet, 16 3/8" high.

77 2 10K Gold Chain Bracelets, 0.06ozt.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

78 Swarovski Crystal Bell & Lighter, Bell, 5 5/8" high.
$100 - $150

Lot of Vintage Rotary & Other Phones.

79 Lot of Imperial German Epaulettes: 2 Pair / 2
Single.

$150 - $200

67

70

80 Group of Enameled Sterling Silver Souvenir Spoons
approximately 4" length.

$50 - $60

Old Oak 5 Drawer Chest, 38 1/4" high, no feet.

81 Reproduction Bronze Chinese Sword, 18 1/4"
length.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Chinese four panel folding screen.

82 Swarovski Crystal Horse & Girl, horse 4" long.
$50 - $70

83 Silver Charm Bracelet with Charms of Various
Silver Standards.

$50 - $60

71 Singer Treadle Sewing Machine with Cast Iron
Base, 36" wide.

84 Reproduction Rolex Wristwatch with Case, 5 1/2"
wide.

$300 - $400

$50 - $100

85 Pair of Acme Northwest Coast Motif Salad servers,
10 1/4" length.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

86 E.O. Richter "Precision" Drafting Set, 13" wide.
$150 - $200

72 Vintage Fishing Pole, 112" length.



$50 - $100

94 Pair of Sylvac 4070 Pitchers, 8 3/4" high.
$50 - $60

89 Vintage Hohner Verdi III Accordion in Case, 23 1/4"
wide.

95 Antique Danish iron.
$50 - $75

$100 - $200

96 J. Peek & Son Fly Rod & a C. Farlow Fly Rod.
$100 - $150

87

97 Collection of Old Cigarette Cards, Footballers etc.
$60 - $100

90 2 Pairs of Snow Shoes, 35 1/2" & 42 1/2" length.

98 3 Arts & Crafts Style Copper Bowls, 4 1/8" - 11 1/2"
diameter.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

99 Group of Various Costume Jewellery.
$50 - $60

Oil on Canvas signed T. White verso, 17 1/4" x 23
1/4", "New Floats 1981".

100 Collection of Green Glasswares Including
Kerosine Lamps & Insulators.

$60 - $100

88

91

101 Golden Oak Paw Foot Split Pedestal Dining Table
with 5 Leaves.

$200 - $400

Gold Tone Hudson's Bay Co. Style 4 Point Blanket,
no label.

102 4 Eastlake Dining Chairs.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Hudson's Bay Co. Point Jacket with 2 Hoods, as
found.

103 Baize Lined Card Table.
$50 - $60

104 Heirloom Walnut Cedar Lined Chest, 43" wide.
$60 - $100

92 Vintage Aqua Tone 3 Piece Convertible Sofa.

105 Collection of Various Classic Rock Records,
approximately 17.

$50 - $100

$60 - $90

106 Elmo Cased Projector.
$50 - $60

$75 - $100

107 Singer Treadle Sewing Machine Converted to
Stone Top Table.

$60 - $100

93 "His Master's Voice" Oak Cased Gramaphone, 17"
wide .

108 8 Cubiform Slat Back Armchairs.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100 $60 - $100

$50 - $100

116 Celebrity Photograph signed Angela Lansbury, 10"
x 8".

$50 - $60

111 Child's Black Hitchcock Style Rocking Chair, 27
1/4" high.

117 Draft Horse Saddle, 19" length.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

118 J.W. Boore Western Saddle, 31" x 25 1/2".
$100 - $200

109

119 Mashad Carpet approximately 11'3" x 7'8".
$700 - $900

112 Oak Night Table Fitted with a Cupboard.

120 Mixed Media (Duncan, BC), 19 1/2" x 23 1/2",
"Wing On Food Market".

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

121 Armand Marseille Bisque Head Sleepy Eye Doll,
23" high.

$100 - $200

Lot of British Locomotives "Kits & Bits": Various
Unassembled.

122 "Red Comet Fire Control System" Salesman's
Sample Case, 14" wide.

$100 - $200

110

113

123 Oak Mirror Back Sideboard with Barley Twist
Legs.

$75 - $150

Painted Bowfront Dresser (43 1/2"W) with Mirror &
Double Bed frame.

124 Pair of Fallow Deer Antlers, the Deer was known
as "Goliath" 30" high.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Box of Various Records.

125 Vintage Haws Watering Can, 34 1/2" length, as
found.

$50 - $60
126 Mahogany 7 Drawer Dressing Table.

$50 - $70

114 USSR Glass Animal Figurines, cow 7" high.

127 Antique side chair.
$50 - $60

$75 - $125

128 2 Sets of Framed Coinage, 13 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

129 Limited Edition Print signed K. Amisson, 81/350,
16 1/2" x 22 1/2", "Reflections of Long Beach

$50 - $100

115 Collection of Sundry Wares: Belleek/ Jars/
Brownie Six-20/ Fancy Sorbet/ Asian Carvings, no
export.



132 Lot of watercolours, plaques and bubble pictures.

138 Leather Horse Hames Mirror, 22 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

139 Handcrafted Antler Coat Rack, 24" wide.
$50 - $60

130

140 Walnut Cedar Lined Chest, 44" wide.
$60 - $100

133 Antique Lace Tea Caddy & Hand Made Other
Lace.

141 Taxidermy Moose Head, Plaque Mounted,
approximately 57" x 41" x 37", repair noted.

$300 - $500

$50 - $60

142 Ceramic "California Mission" Plaque, 13 1/2" x 11".
$50 - $60

Vintage Duck Decoy, 13 3/4" length.

143 Limited Edition Print signed K. Boardman, 27/500,
22 1/2" x 27 1/2", "Series 4 Stones 3".

$50 - $100

131

134

144 Califone Cased Turntable & Speakers.
$60 - $800

Hornby Railways "Lord of the Isles" Classic
Limited Edition Set.

145 4 Sony Reel-to-Reel Players.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Hiram Piper CPR Signal Lamp, 14 1/2" high.

146 Lot of British Tracks Includes Peco 3' Lengths.
$50 - $100

147 Box of collectable toys, Charlie & Howdy.
$50 - $100

135 Collection of Various Classic Rock Records,
approximately 17.

148 Louis XV Walnut Side Chair, 34" high.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

149 Pair of Brass Lateral Lamps, 32" length.
$50 - $70

$50 - $75

150 Victorian Style Walnut Framed Parlour Chair.
$50 - $75

136 Oak Sideboard with Hutch.

151 Wood Bound Trunk, 30" wide.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

152 Pale Oak Armchair. - -
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

153 2 Sheared Beaver Fur Hats with Box.
$50 - $100

137

154 Blue Painted Cedar Lined Chest, 40 wide.
$50 - $100

Collection of DVD's.
$300 - $500

$60 - $800

162 NHL 16 Official Expansion Pucks & Memorabilia.
$50 - $75

157 Pair of Cane Inset Oak Armchairs, 1 with tear in
caning .

163 Colour Print by Leroy Neiman 20 1/2 x 25",
"Sailboats"

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

164 Group of Siam/Thai Niello Silver Jewellery.
$50 - $100

155

165 Oriental Militia Training Bayonet, blade 15 1/4"
length.

$75 - $125

158 Edwardian Inlaid Oval Tray, 26" wide.

166 Soviet Era Cigarette Box, marked Made in USSR,
4 1/8" high.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

167 Collection of Early Victoria Air Mail,
Correspondence & Stamps.

$75 - $125

Sony Turntable & Tuner.

168 Cased Set of Brass Gold Scales, 10 1/4" wide.
$50 - $60

156

159

169 Collection of Various Roco Minitanks & Model
Trains, as found.

$50 - $60

Oak Piano Bench.

170 Group of Sterling Silver Jewellery Items.
$50 - $75

$50 - $70

Mahogany Writing Desk, 44" wide.

171 2 Steiff Bears, 9 1/2" & 7 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

172 2 Silver Charm Bracelets, 8" long.
$50 - $75

160 3 Royal Doulton Figurines: Stop Press/ The
Doctor/ Schoolmarm.

173 7 Pieces of Belleek China: 3 Cream/ 2 Sugar/
Ashtray/ Shell, tallest 4 1/8" high.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

174 Old World Coins & Paper Money Collections.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

175 John Sankey & Sons Copper Crumb Tray, 9 1/4"
wide.

$50 - $60

161 Peruvian Pucara Pottery Bull, minor pigment
losses, tilts left, 9 1/4" Long

176 Collection of Stereoptic Slides & Prints.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100



183 Group of Wood Shaft Golf Clubs & Old Canvas
Bag.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

184 2 Mik Maq Baskets, 20 3/4" wide & 5 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

179 2 First Nations Dolls by Dorita Grante, 10 1/2"
high.

185 Oak Cuckoo Clock with Weights & Pendulum, 16
3/4" high.

$60 - $80

$50 - $100

186 Gold tone low chesterfield sofa.
$50 - $60

177

187 Ornate Nickel Plated Antique Revival Gas
Fireplace with Ceramic Log Insert, 30 1/2" high.

$300 - $500

180 Cased Set of Drafting Tools by W.H. Harling.

188 Laminate Display Column, 24 1/4" high.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

189 Brass Art Nouveau Pitcher marked J.S. & S., 11
1/2" high.

$50 - $60

Tray of Vintage Sundries: Ruler/ Knives/ Flask/
Matches.

190 Model Ship "NAO Victoria 1519", 28" length.
$100 - $200

178

181

191 Russian Wood Plane, Lettered in Cyrillic & Dated
1904, 28 1/4" L.

$100 - $200

Collection of Wade "Minikins" Figurines,
approximately 100, 3/4"H.

192 Collection of CPR Cutlery Souvenir Spoons.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Case of Various Costume Jewellery & Watches.

193 Vintage Oak Dining Table with 6 Chairs, 2 Leaves
and Sideboard.

$200 - $300
194 Antique Hook Rug, approximately 19" x 40", "Dr.

Drummonds Home".
$50 - $75

182 2 Specimen Skulls: Polar Bear & Arctic Fox,
acquired in Thule Greenland 1950's.

195 Lot of British Locomotives & Rolling Stock:
Hornby/ DJH/ Wrenn/ AirFix/ etc.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

196 Group of Various Crystal Droplets & Chandelier
Fittings.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

203 Mediterranean Hand Painted Donkey Cigarette
Dispenser, 6 3/4" high.

$50 - $75

$60 - $100

204 Chinese Ornament Group: 2 Snuff Bottle, Pen,
Paste Box.

$50 - $60

199 Collection of Cobalt Depression Style & Other
Glassware.

205 2 Trench Art Style Lighters: 1 1939.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

206 Pair of Mother of Pearl Inset Opera Glasses with
Case, 3 7/8" wide.

$50 - $60

197

207 Hohner Chromonica 280C with Original Case, 7
length.

$50 - $100

200 Leopard Skin, Canvas Backing with Green Felt
Margin, 80" length.

208 Vintage Cast Brass Match Holder, 9 1/4" high.
$50 - $60

$300 - $400

209 Glazed Chrome Box with Sterling Tape
(damaged), Brass Top, Metal Vesta Case, 14K
Gold Fragment.

$50 - $60

4 Carved Wooden Portrait Plaques, 8 1/4" - 15"
high, mustache chipped.

210 Collection of Various Lighters: Including Fishing
Fly/ Zippo/ etc.

$50 - $70

198

201

211 AirFix Locomotive: 2 Fowler LMS/ 2 GWR.
$100 - $200

10 Volumes "The Book of Art" Pictorial
Encyclopedia.

212 Red Painted Oak Rocker.
$50 - $75

$50 - $70

Aluminum "UMCO" Box of Tackle, 19" wide.

213 Lot of Vintage Cameras & Lenses.
$50 - $60

214 3 Zenith Radio & 1 Northern Electric.
$60 - $100

202 Vintage Milward Flycraft Hexcane Fishing Rod
(England).

215 19th Century Marble Top Dresser, 34" wide.
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

216 Collection of Goebel Hummel Figurines &
Assorted Items, most including boxes.

$300 - $500

$50 - $60



$75 - $100

$50 - $100

224 Sepia Tone Print of Lady with Spinning Wheel in
Ornamental Frame, 27 1/2" x 37 1/2".

$60 - $100

219 Watercolour signed Sue Coleman, 3 1/4" x 4 1/4",
"Harbour Scene".

225 Lot of Paragon "Opera Rose" Bone China Dinner
Ware.

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

226 Kidney Shaped Walnut Vanity & Bedstead.
$50 - $100

217

227 Collection of Model Galleons in Glazed Case,
case 25 1/2" wide.

$60 - $100

220 Highback Oak Hall Chair, 44 3/4" high.

228 Royal Doulton & Worcester Group: 2 Figures & 2
Cased Plates.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

229 Collection of Blue Carnival and other glass
$50 - $60

Oil on Canvas attributed to Ruby Sweeney (PEI),
21 1/2" x 35 1/2", "Marine Vista".

230 Three Scottish Coloured Prints, 13" x 9 1/2".
$50 - $70

218

221

231 Framed Coin Collection: Real/ Do It/ Piece of
Eight/ Copper/ Sung, 21 1/2" x 27 1/2".

$100 - $200

4 Canadiana Items: Stoneware Jug (13 3/4")/
Duck Figure/ 2 Geese Figures.

232 Pair of Steer Horns, acquired 1960's, 27 3/4" wide.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Victorian Perforated Punched Paper "Not Now"
Embroidery, 8 1/2" x 21 3/4".

233 Group of 4 Various Carved Wood Figures, tallest
11 1/2".

$55 - $75
234 4 Pressed Glass Kerosene Lamps.

$60 - $100

222 Singer Cast Iron Treadle Sewer Box with Later
Pine Top, 47 1/4" wide.

235 Walnut 4 Drawer Highboy.
$50 - $70

$60 - $100

236 Collection of Various Copper Vessels.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

237 Oak Mirror Backed Sideboard.
$150 - $300

223 4 Pastels signed Chandler, largest 11 1/2" x 19
1/2", "Landscapes".

$75 - $125

245 3 Royal Doulton & 1 Worcester Animal Figurines,
1 7/8" - 3 1/2" high.

$60 - $100

240 Hanna Barbera "The Flintstone Christmas Carol"
Production Cel, 8 1/4" x 11 1/4".

246 Hornby Railways "Evening Star" Locomotive & 7
Cars.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

247 Sperm Whale Tooth, 6 3/4" length.
$150 - $300

238

248 Rimlock Medical Device in Case.
$50 - $60

241 2 Cow Cream Jugs: Austria & Czechoslovakia, 5
3/4" & 6 1/2". -

249 Optical Group: Alpa Mod.7/ Opera Glasses/
Vintage Exposures.

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

250 Box of Military Buttons & Items.
$50 - $60

Cecil Aldin Colour Print, 12" x 19", "The Fallow
Field Hunt".

251 Bone & Bamboo Mah Jong Set in Brocade Case.
$50 - $100

239

242

252 6 Hummel Figurines.
$60 - $100

Copeland Teapot, circa 1867, 6 7/8" length.

253 3 Silver Plated Figural Napkin Rings, 2" - 4 1/2"
wide.

$60 - $100

$50 - $75

Tabiz Carpet approximately 11'3" x 8'5".

254 Horological lot: Three ladies watches, man's watch
, silver ring.

$80 - $120
255 Royal Doulton Fox Figurine, 5" high, ear chipped.

$60 - $100

243 Argillite Sculpture Whale on Plinth, tail restored,
no export, 3 1/2" x 5 1/2" x 4 1/2".

256 2 View Master Viewers & Assorted Slides.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

257 2 Conch Shells, 5 1/2" length.
$50 - $60

$500 - $700

258 Pressed Glass Shaker with Old Hat Pins.
$50 - $60

244 2 Diving Knives in Sheaths, 13 1/2" & 11 3/4"
length.

259 Beswick Horse & Foal Figure, 8 3/4" wide.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60



$150 - $200

267 Needlepoint Oval Footstool with Walnut Legs, 21"
wide.

$50 - $60

262 Old Cadbury's Chocolate Bar Metal Advertising
Stand, 12 1/2" x 6" x 14 1/4".

268 Pool Cue in Case.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

269 Box of Fallow Deer Hides.
$100 - $200

260

270 Pair of Carved Walnut Armchairs, 42 1/2" high.
$50 - $100

263 Derby Master Vintage Aluminum Fishing Rod,
124" long.

271 Collection of Moustache Cups.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

272 Mahogany 3 Drawer Chest.
$50 - $70

Pair of Coach Lamps, 19" high.

273 New Raymond Treadle Sewing Machine.
$60 - $100

261

264

274 Collection of Folding Rulers/ Mechanical
Engineering Books & Brass Candlesticks.

$60 - $100

2 Chrome Ice Buckets: Penguin & Tapered (8" &
10").

275 Trio of Mahogany Nesting Tables, 24 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Cobbler's Anvil & Hammer, 14 3/4" high.

276 International Conservatory of Music Mandolin
Guitar, 20 3/4" length.

$60 - $100
277 Group of Royal Albert "Old Country Roses" Dinner

China.
$100 - $150

265 Octagonal Oak Tray with Silver Plated Gallery, 22
1/2" wide.

278 Walnut kitchen sideboard.
$70 - $90

$50 - $60

279 Crown Devon John Peel Musical Pottery Jug & a
"Prince Consort Jug, 7 1/2" high, damaged.

$60 - $100

$50 - $75

280 2 H.B.C. Wool Blankets, 3 1/2" point.
$75 - $125

266 Columbia Grafanola Gramophone & Disc.

281 Native beaded moccasins and grass embroidered
bag.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100
289 Vintage Allcocks (England) 10' Hercules Fishing

Rod.
$100 - $200

284 James Dixon & Sons Canteen of Flatware & a
Carving Set.

290 Ship's Model OF "The Bluenose", 40 3/4" x 47" x 7
1/4".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

291 Banko Ware Elephant Teapot, 6 1/2" length.
$50 - $60

282

292 Reproduction Brass Box Sextant "Stanley
London".

$50 - $60

285 Gold Painted Display Case on Stand, 26 1/4"
wide.

293 4 Royal Doulton "Kate Greenway" Figures: Kathy/
Georgina/ Beth/ Ruth.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

294 Chinese Cizhou Style Dish, 4 3/4" diameter.
$100 - $150

3 "Wayfarer" Bears, 12" - 16" high.

295 French Compass in Mahogany Case.
$50 - $60

283

286

296 Bear Paw Inkwell, 7" length, no export.
$100 - $200

3 Various Fret Work Wood Work Items, largest 17"
wide, shelves Owl chipped.

297 2 Astro Mfg. Co. Rocket Coin Banks, C.1959, 2
Antennas/ 1 Key, 11 3/8"H.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

4 Piece Walnut Frame Settee Suite.

298 Civil War replica black powder flask.
$50 - $60

299 Collection of Will's Cigarette Cards.
$150 - $200

287 Cast Metal "Dolphin" Bedside Lamp, 13 1/2" high.

300 Orpin Brothers Double Pedestal Desk.
$50 - $150

$50 - $60

300A Beswick Pig & Piglet Figurine, 6 1/2" length.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

301 Vintage Steno Chair, 33" high.
$50 - $60

288 Pair of Lunenburg Foundry "Oxen" Bookends by
George H. Naas, 5" x 5 1/2" x 4 1/4".

302 Najafabad Carpet approximately 11'10" x 7'10".
$400 - $600

$50 - $100

303 Carved Back Walnut Chair.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100



$60 - $100

$50 - $100

311 Collection of records and '45's.
$50 - $100

306 Cast Iron Crown with Mounting Hardware, 4 7/8" x
7 1/2" x 7 1/2".

312 Model Ship "Misticque 1750", 32" length.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

313 2 Albums of 19th - Early 20th Century Postcards.
$100 - $200

304

314 Small Brass Lamp Bouillotte, (14 1/2" high.) and a
Glass Pillar Lamp, 20 1/2" High

$60 - $100

307 Trio of Oak Nesting Tables, 25" high.

315 Carved Bureau Plat Raised Bronze- Tone Legs,
signed, 63 1/2" wide.

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

316 Remington Standard Typewriter No.6 with cover,
as found.

$50 - $60

Geo V Commission Document, Rank of Lieutenant
with COA, 11 7/8" x 15 7/8".

317 Oak Parquetry Cupboard.
$50 - $70

305

308

318 Oak Pub Chair, Stamped CNR (Canadian National
Railway). -

$50 - $70

Hand Decorated Wooden Sled, 24" length.

319 Collection of Old Danish Candlesticks & Kitchen
Implements.

$50 - $100

$50 - $80

Copper Alloy "Bird Family" Ornament, 12" wide.

320 2 Contemporary Table Lamps: Urn & Boulliotte
Forms, 28 1/2" & 31 1/4".

$60 - $100
321 Collection of '45's/ Postcards/ Military

Photographs.
$50 - $100

309 Set of 3 19th Century Windsor Side Chairs with an
Armchair. -

322 2 Pairs of Vintage Ice Tongs, 16" & 18 3/4" length.
$50 - $60

$150 - $200

323 Book: Winston Churchill "The Second World War"
Cassell & Co.

$50 - $100

$75 - $125

324 Mahogany Double Pedestal Desk with Incurvate
Front, 53 1/2" wide.

$50 - $150

310 9 Pieces of Various Wedgwood & Doulton Bunny
Pottery, 6" - 8".

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

332 Walnut Drop Side Gateleg Table with 2 Leaves,
45" wide.

$100 - $200

327 Varga Enterprises 1948 Pin-up Girl Wall Calendar.

333 Set of 4 Georgian style mahogany dining room
chairs.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

334 Small Carved Oak Chest, 3'.
$50 - $100

325

335 Collection of Industrial Bobbins, longest 14 1/8".
$50 - $60

328 Musical Train Decanter & Shot Glasses, 15"
length.

336 2 Jester Figures in Elaborate Costumes.
$50 - $70

$50 - $75

337 Eastlake Style Walnut Sideboard, 40 3/4" wide.
$100 - $200

Collection of Reptile Skin & other Handbags &
Wallets.

338 2 Pieces of Copper: Double Boiler, 36" wide &
Ewer, 19" high.

$50 - $60

326

329

339 Chippendale Style Walnut Chest of Draws.
$100 - $150

Set of Booth's Cobalt & Gilt Edge Earthenware
Dinnerware.

340 Walnut Box Containing Sundries/ Nurse Set/ 2
Holy Land Relics.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

3 Stoneware Hot Water Bottles, 10 1/4" x 11 1/4"
length.

341 Goebel Hummel "Harmony in 4 Parts" 1989
Figure, 10" high.

$100 - $200
342 World Stamp Album Collection.

$100 - $150

330 Ephemera Group: BC Lions/ Harlem Globetrotters/
Dunlop.

343 3 Royal Doulton Figurines: "Little Boy Blue", "Mary
Mary", "Fair Lady".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

344 Vintage Photo Album of Various British Columbia
Subjects by H. Groh.

$50 - $60

$75 - $100

345 Collection of Tarzan Novels.
$50 - $100

331 Collection of European Angels & Religious
Statuary, tallest 13 1/2".



$50 - $60

353 Lot of Various 00 Gauge British Rolling Stock:
Wrenn/ Hornby/ AirFix.

$50 - $100

348 Collection of Various Paper Weights, 1 7/8" - 3
3/4" diameter.

354 Northern Electric Oak Wall Mounted Telephone,
20 1/2" high.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

355 Vintage White Slip Shade Light Fixture,
approximately 18 1/2" wide.

$50 - $100

346

356 Blue Glaze Pottery Table Lamp, 17" high.
$50 - $60

349 7 Pieces of Cranberry Glass, 5 1/2" - 9 1/2" high.

357 Pair of Cast Metal & Amber Glass Bedside Lamps,
marked FLOR712, 1 shade cracked.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

358 New Haven Clock Co. "Jural" Mantle Clock, 12"
high.

$60 - $100

Pair of Brass Ship Bookends, 5 3/8" wide.

359 5 piece mahogany bedroom suite with two mirrors.
$400 - $500

347

350

360 Najafabad Carpet approximately 12' x 7'8".
$400 - $600

Collection of "Mercator's World" Cartographical
Periodicals.

361 Rustic "Twig" Rocking Chair, 31" high.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

4 Beswick Ducks: Models 5961/ 5962/ 5963/ 5964.

362 2 Flatweave Panels , 60" & 20 1/2" length.
$50 - $60

363 6 Various wood Shaft Golf Clubs including 1 Jock
Brown Montreal.

$60 - $100

351 Royal Doulton Figure "Her Ladyship", HN 1977.

364 Maple Spindle Bench, 48 1/4".
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

365 Mexican Woven Fiber & Pig Skin Child's Chair
with Rabbit Motif, 18 1/2" high.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

366 Wood Sugar Bucket (8 1/4" high) & 2 Boxes.
$50 - $60

352 Royal Doulton Figurine "Viking".

367 Cast Composition Figure of the Buddha on
Pedestal, 35".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

374 Pair of Armor Bronze "Rheims Cathedral"
Bookends, 8" high.

$60 - $100

370 Fold Over Console Table, no leaves, 30 1/2" high.

375 Duncan Fyfe Style Revolving Library Table.
$50 - $150

$50 - $60

376 Collection of Iridescent Carnival / Carnival Style
Glass: Punch Bowl, Pitcher/ Dishes/ Various.

$60 - $100

368

377 Petite Carved Walnut Sideboard, 42" wide.
$60 - $100

370A Old Wrought Iron Porch Light, 20 3/8" high, glass
damaged.

378 1920's Cast Metal Light Fixture, 18" diameter.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

379 A. Morales Granada Classical Guitar, 40" length.
$75 - $125

Bohemian White Overlay Cranberry Table Lamp,
TH 30".

380 Florentine Style Gilt Wood Frame, frame 27 3/4"
wide, includes a coloured print.

$60 - $90

369

371

381 Black Painted Rotary Payphone, 18 1/2" high.
$60 - $80

Oak Ladderback Chair, 34 1/2" high.

382 Portable Artist's Easel, 22" high when closed.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Group of Japanese Porcelain Items: Bowl (9 5/8"),
3 pcs. Tea Set, Continental Chocolate Pot.

383 Collection of Orange Carnival Carnival Style
Glass: Vases/ Bowls/ Dishes/ Various.

$60 - $100
384 Large "Putti" Figured Pottery Table Lamp.

$50 - $70

372 Collection of Various Vintage Tins, tallest 9 1/8".

385 Green Marble Top Console Table, 47 5/8" wide, as
found.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

386 Carved Wood Panel signed Paul Barbeau, 25"
wide, "First Nations Portrait".

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

387 Antique Wood Bound Dome Top Trunk, 34" wide.
$50 - $70

373 2 "Yankee" Screwdrivers & a Small Planer.

388 Carl Brenders Print, #343/1950, 23" x 32", "White
Ibis".

$75 - $125

$50 - $75



394 Black Glazed Shell Shaped Bird Bath, 22" high
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

395 Schoenhut Child's Piano, 20" high.
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

396 Commemorative Wells Fargo Express Strong Box
with Lock & History Book, 16 1/2" wide.

$100 - $200

391 Victorian Walnut Cameo Back Settee, 84" wide.

397 Pair of Gold Tone Wading Bird Lamps, 10 1/4"
high, require rewiring.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

398 Old Cut Down Harvest Table, 49 1/4" length.
$80 - $120

389

399 6 Stoneware Items: Jug/ Crock/ Covered/ Various,
tallest 12" high.

$60 - $100

392 Collection of Various Die Cast Scale Model Ford
Mustangs, approx. 27 pcs, (4 without boxes).

400 Imari Table Lamp, 20" high.
$50 - $60

$250 - $500

401 Canadiana Dry Sink, 47 1/4" wide.
$70 - $140

6 "Pulvermacher Design New York City" Fancy
Throw Cushions, 15" - 24" wide.

402 Northwest Coast Style Model Totem Pole, 82 1/2"
high.

$150 - $300

390

393

403 Vintage Cast Metal Bridge Lamp, cast base MSL
866, 58" high.

$60 - $100

Vintage Pale Green Double Door Cabinet, 68 1/2"
high,

404 Columbia "Language Phone" Phonograph with
Key & Cylinder Record.

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

Vintage Amber Glass Swag Lamp, 20" high.


